Outdoor Photography with Studio Lighting Sessions

The outdoor photography with studio lighting sessions includes the following
type of sessions:

1. Individual Portraits
2. Family/Group Portraits
3. Engagement Portraits

Session Prices:

$80.00 for 1 hour
$100.00 for 1 hour and 30 minutes
$120.00 for 2 hours

Outside of Thirty (30) mile radius of Matthews, GA will be an extra $1.00 per
mile

State and National Parks will require permits. Permits have to be filled out in
advance to get pricing of permit.

Private property that does not belong to person or persons being photographed
will required written permission forms filled out.

Photographer will need to check out location of photoshoot.



Outdoor Portrait Pricing

All prices are in USD

Prints

Small Format Prints

Mini Wallets (set of 8)
Wallets (set of 4)

4" x 6" Small Print

5" x 7" Small Print

8" x 10" Standard Print

Medium & Large Format Prints

11" x 14" Large Print
16" x 24" Very Large Print
20" x 24" Very Large Print

20" x 30" Very Large Print

E- TRUE
SURFACE KODAK DIGITAL
COLOR METALLIC B&W
PAPER PAPER
$3.50 $3.75 $3.75
$3.58 $3.98 $3.98
$2.58 $3.18 $3.18
$4.28 $4.92 $4.92
$6.80 $7.50 $7.50

E- TRUE

SURFACE KODAK DIGITAL
COLOR METALLIC B&W

PAPER PAPER
$13.90 $16.00 $16.00
$33.40 $38.40 $38.40
$36.03 $44.20 $44.20
$47.82 $59.91 $59.91



Greeting Cards

Cot Greeting SIGNATURERECYCLED PEARL  LINEN g%’EE
Flat 5 x

Za?ge(es,tei?%f $49.50  $49.50 $49.50 $49.50 $49.50
25)

bodern POP SIGNATURERECYCLED PEARL  LINEN  coU®
Circle

'\C";’fdezgeioopf $67.50  $67.50 $67.50 $67.50 $67.50
25)

Photo Gifts

Accordions g_?(\)lgi
2.5"x3.5" Accordion Mini $31.98
Calendars SIGNATURE PEARL
Wall Calendar $30.00 $30.00
Metal Ornaments

2.75" x 2.75" Circle Ornament $22.00
3" x 3" Ornate Square Ornament $22.00

4" x 2.75" Ornate Ornament $22.00



Buttons

3.5" Photo Button

Magnets

Magnet: Blank 3" x 4.5" with
rounded corners

E- TRUE
SURFACE DIGITAL
COLOR KODAK  Bgw
PAPER METALLIC pAPER

$5.12 $5.90 $5.90
E- TRUE
SURFACE KODAK DIGITAL

COLOR METALLIC B&W
PAPER PAPER

$7.90 $7.90 $7.90

Coasters

Coasters (Set of 4) Hardboard with Cork Backing $41.90
Mugs

White Mug 11 oz $19.99
Key Chains

Antique Gold Key Chain $29.90
Key Chain, Square with Ring and Snap $19.90
Luggage Tags

Luggage Tag $19.90

Bookmarks

Bookmark: Aluminum

$15.90



Folio Case

iPhone 6/6S Folio Wallet
iPhone 6/6S Plus Folio Wallet
iPhone 7 Folio Wallet
iPhone 7 Plus Folio Wallet
iPhone 8 Folio Wallet
iPhone 8 Plus Folio Wallet
Galaxy S6 Folio Wallet
Galaxy S6 Edge Folio Wallet
Galaxy S7 Folio Wallet
Tough Case

iPhone 6 Tough Case
iPhone 6 Plus Tough Case
iPhone 6S Tough Case
iPhone 6S Plus Tough Case
iPhone 7 Tough Case
iPhone 7 Plus Tough Case
iPhone 8 Tough Case
iPhone 8 Plus Tough Case
iPhone X Tough Case

Galaxy S6 Tough Case

GLOSS
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

$52.00

SATIN
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

MATTE

$52.00

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

$52.00



Galaxy S6 Edge Tough Case $52.00 $52.00

Galaxy S6 Edge Plus Tough Case $52.00 —

Galaxy S7 Tough Case $52.00 $52.00
Galaxy S7 Edge Tough Case $52.00 $52.00
Galaxy S9 Tough Case $52.00 $52.00

Home Decor

Collages SUREF_ACE KODAK
COLOR METALLIC
PAPER

8" x 8" Square Collage $6.18 $7.18

Canvas Gallery Wraps

8" x 10" Canvas Gallery Wrap $78.50

11" x 14" Canvas Gallery Wrap $89.50

16" x 24" Canvas Gallery Wrap $125.50

20" x 20" Canvas Gallery Wrap $135.50

20" x 30" Canvas Gallery Wrap $160.50

24" x 36" Canvas Gallery Wrap $220.50



Statuettes ONE ITEM
TO
CUTOUT

5" x 7" Statuette Display $34.00

WHITE CLEAR

Aluminum Art GLOSS GLOSS

5"x7" Aluminum Art $34.00 $34.00
8"x12" Aluminum Art $52.00 $52.00
12"x18" Aluminum Art $92.00 $92.00
16"x24" Aluminum Art $152.00 $152.00
Downloads

Downloadable products

Digital Download $7.00



Packages

Outdoor Portrait Economy Package - Copy - Copy $39.00
5 x Wallets
5 x 4" x 6" Print
5 x 5" x 7" Print
1 x 8" x 10" Print
1 x Retouching
Outdoor Portrait Bronze Package - Copy $49.00
10 x Wallets
10 x 4" x 6" Print
2 x 5" x 7" Print
2 x 8" x 10" Print
1 x Retouching
Outdoor Portrait Silver Package - Copy $59.00
10 x Wallets
10 x 4" x 6" Print
4 x 5" x 7" Print
3 x 8" x 10" Print

1 x Retouching



Outdoor Portrait Gold Package $69.00
15 x Wallets
15 x 4" x 6" Print
6 x 5" x 7" Print
4 x 8" x 10" Print

1 x Retouching

Finishing and Mounting

Lustre Coating

Wallets (set of 4) $1.38
8" x 8" Square Collage $3.52
11" x 14" Large Print $2.72
4" x 6" Small Print $1.44
5" x 7" Small Print $1.67
16" x 24" Very Large Print $4.33
20" x 24" Very Large Print $4.57
8" x 10" Standard Print $3.57

20" x 30" Very Large Print $9.02






